
Link Crew 2019 - 2020 
Important Dates 

 
 
September 
 
Monday, September 9 Academic Training 
Tuesday, September 10 Academic Session #1 
 
Tuesday, September 24 Link Leader Lunch Training 
 
October 
 
Monday, October 7 Student Conference - Rochester 
 
Monday, October 21 Academic Training 
Thursday, October 24 Academic Session #2 
 
November 
 
Tuesday, November 12 Link Leader Lunch Training 
 
Monday, November 18 Academic Training 
Thursday, November 21 Academic Session #3 
 
December 
 
Tuesday, December 10 Link Leader Lunch Training 
 
January 
 
Monday, January 6 Academic Training 
Thursday, January 9 Academic Session #4 
 
Tuesday, January 14 Link Leader Lunch - Evaluation 
 
February 
 
TBD - End of year celebration 
 
 
 


